More information online at  bannerengineering.com
50.8 mm
2.8 mm
13 mm
6.5 mm
2 mm
5.5 mm
Clear
Acrylic
Lens
429
br
ac
k
ets
c
a
bles
eN
c
lO
sU
r
es/
leN
s sH
IelD
s
ACCESSORIES
M
Isc
ellaN
eO
U
s
r
etr
O
r
eFlec
tO
r
s
retrOreFlectOrs – ACCESSORIES
BRT-77X77C
Description: square, acrylic target
Reflectivity Factor: 2.0
Max. Temperature: 50° c
Other: Optional brackets are available. see page 376.
BRT-84X84A
Description: square, acrylic target
Reflectivity Factor: 2.0
Max. Temperature: 50° c
BRT-92X92C
Description: square, acrylic target
Reflectivity Factor: 3.0
Max. Temperature: 50° c
Other: Optional brackets are available. see page 376.
BRT-92X92CB
Description: square, acrylic target with black mounting base
Reflectivity Factor: 3.0
Max. Temperature: 50° c
Other: Optional brackets are available. see page 376.
BRT-4HT
Description: square, aluminum target
Reflectivity Factor: 0.15
Max. Temperature: 480° c
Other: this target is not recommended for polarized retroflective sensors.
BRT-250
BRT-540
BRT-700
Other: square reflector with rigid aluminum backing for use with lt7
84.5 mm
77 mm
77 mm
3.5 mm
84.5 mm
9 mm
Clear
Acrylic
Lens
3.5 mm
7.5 mm
4.2 mm
84 mm
84 mm
70 mm
9.0 mm
100 mm
92 mm
92 mm
3.5 mm
9 mm
100 mm Clear
Acrylic
Lens White
Base
100 mm
92 mm
92 mm
3.5 mm
9 mm
100 mm Clear
Acrylic
Lens
Black
Base
100 mm
100 mm
0.5 mm
Aluminum
• 250 x 250 mm
• 540 x 540 mm
• 700 x 700 mm
100 mm
92 mm
92 mm
3.5 mm
9 mm
100 mm Clear
Acrylic
Lens
Black
Base
3.5 mm
7.5 mm
4.2 mm
84 mm
84 mm
70 mm
9.0 mm
100 mm
92 mm
92 mm
3.5 mm
9 mm
100 mm Clear
Acrylic
Lens White
Base